PD-9501GCS
IEEE® 802.3bt Type 3 PoE Media Converter
With 60W of PoE Output
Key Features
• Media converter–SFP to PoE
• Supports IEEE 802.3bt type 3 standard PDs
• IEEE 802.3af/at backward compatible
• All 3 ports can be active simultaneously

Technical Support
For technical support please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name Description
PD-9501GCS/AC-xx
PD-9501GCS/AC-AU Australia Power Cord
PD-9501GCS/AC-EU European Union Power Cord
PD-9501GCS/AC-JP Japan Power Cord
PD-9501GCS/AC-UK United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9501GCS/AC-US United States Power Cord
PD-9501GCS/AC
IEEE® 802.3bt Type 3-Compliant PoE Media
Converter With 60W of PoE Output
Contact Microchip for other options